Opus One Season X 
Masterwork Chorus Schedule
2022


FEBRUARY 

- Sun, Feb 6 = Opus One Rehearsal [6:00-8:30] 
- Sun, Feb 13 = Opus One Rehearsal [TBA] 
- Sun, Feb 20 = Opus One Rehearsal [6:00-8:30] 
- Sun, Feb 27 = Opus One Rehearsal [6:00-8:30] 

MARCH 
- Sun, March 6 = Opus One Rehearsal [6:00-8:30] 
- Sun, March 13 = Opus One Rehearsal [6:00-8:30] 

- Sun, March 20 = Opus One Rehearsal [6:00-8:30] 
- Sun, March 27 = Opus One Rehearsal [TBA] 

APRIL  

- Sun, April 3 = Opus One Rehearsal [6:00-8:30] 
- Sun, April 10 = Opus One Rehearsal [6:00-8:30]
- Sun, April 17 = No Reh 
- Sun, April 24 = Opus One Workshop [2:00-4:30 / dinner / 5:30-7:00] 



MAY   

- Sun, May 1 = Orch Rehearsal [2:00 – 5:30] / Opus One Rehearsal [6:00-8:30] 
- Sun, May 8 = Dress Rehearsal #1 [Orch 4:00 – 7:30 / Choir 5:30 – 8:30] 
- Fri, May 13 = Dress Rehearsal #2 [6:00 – 8:30, tutti]
- Sat, May 14 = RECORDING DAY [10:00-2:00, tutti] 
 	**Concert Event: 
 	R.V.W. - A Celebration of Vaughan Williams (Sun, May 15, 4pm 
 	concert, call @ 2pm / Available Online May 22 – June 12) 
